SAMSUNG LU32J590UQRXEN PC
Monitor, 32”
SKU: IT54033
€399.00
Specifications
Dispaly
Size: 32"
Device type: Flat
Viewing angle: 178°/178°
Panel type: VA
Image aspect ratio: 16:9
Brightness (Standard): 270 cd/㎡
Energy Class: G
Static contrast ratio: 3000:1
Dynamic contrast ratio: Mega ∞ DCR
Resolution: 3.840 x 2.160
Response time: 4 (GTG) ms
Screen colors:1B
Refresh Rate: Max 60Hz
Ports
1 x HDMI 2.0
1 x HDMI 1.4
Headphone
Audio
Without Speaker
General Specifications
Samsung MagicBright
Eco Saving Plus
Eye Saver Mode
Flicker Free
Picture-In-Picture
Picture-By-Picture
Game Mode
Image Size
Easy Setting Box
Windows 10 Certification
AMD FreeSync™
Off Timer Plus
Dimensions & Weight
Dimensions with base (WxHxD): 729.5 x 534.5 x 250.5 mm
Dimensions without base (WxHxD): 729.5 x 427.8 x 56.4 mm
Weight of device with base: 6.3 kg
Weight of device without base: 5.5 kg